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College Title First Name Last Name Job Title Phone Email 

Alamance Community College Ms. Jennifer Jones Distance Learning Director 336-506-4115 jljones497@alamancecc.edu 
Asheville-Buncombe Technical Community 
College Ms. Barb Browning Director, Professional Development 828-398-7538 barbaracbrowning@abtech.edu 

Beaufort Community College Dr. Lisa  Hill Vice President of Academic Affairs/ CAO 252-940-6417 lisa.hill@beaufortccc.edu 

Bladen Community College Mr. Tim Marshburn Director of Communications and Marketing 910-879-5609 tmarshburn@bladencc.edu 

Blue Ridge Community College Mr. Kevin Kvlavik Instructional Designer 828-694-1852 kkvalvik@blueridge.edu 

Brunswick Community College Dr. Kevin Lee VP of Academic Affairs & CAO 910-755-7474 leek@brunswickcc.edu 

Caldwell Community College Mrs. Stacy Reagan 
Director, Center for Excellence in Teaching and 
Learning 828-297-3811 x5224 sreagan@cccti.edu 

Cape Fear Community College Ms. Catherine Lee Dean, Learning Resource Center 910-362-7033 calee51@mail.cfcc.edu 

Carteret Community College Mr. J. Edward Ladenburger Director, Instructional Support & Distance Learning 252-222-6179 ladenburgerj@carteret.edu 

Catawba Valley Community College Ms. Athena Smith 
Director of Educational Technology and Online 
Learning 828-327-7000 x4565 asmith509192@cvcc.edu 

Central Carolina Community College Ms. Erin Blakeley Coordinator of Professional Development 919-718-7276 eblakeley@cccc.edu 

Central Piedmont Community College Dr. Shantell 
Strickland-
Davis 

Executive Director Center for Teaching and Learning 
Excellence 704-330-6084 shantell.stricklanddavis@cpcc.edu 

Cleveland Community College Dr. Chance Witherspoon Director of eLearning 704-669-4098 witherspoonc@clevelandcc.edu 

Coastal Carolina Community College Ms. Yvonne Leonard 
Division Chair, Business Technology & Legal 
Services/Instructor, Computer Programs 910-938-6384 leonardy@coastalcarolina.edu 

College of the Albemarle Dr. Evonne Carter Vice President of Learning 262-391-7294 evonne_carter@albemarle.edu 

Craven Community College Ms. Cindy Russo Perkins Coordinator 252-672-7590 russoc@cravencc.edu 

Davidson-Davie Community College Ms. Gloria Johnson Director, Center for Teaching & Learning 336-249-8186 ctl@davidsondavie.edu 

Durham Technical Community College Ms. Marye Vance Coordinator, Teaching & Learning Center 919-536-7200 x 8115 vancem@durhamtech.edu 

Edgecombe Community College Mrs. Vanessa Pierce Administrative Computer Systems Support Manager 252-618-6641 piercev@edgecombe.edu 

Fayetteville Technical Community College Dr. Tiffany Watts Associate VP of Curriculum Programs 910-486-7326 wattst@faytechcc.edu 

Forsyth Technical Community College Mr. Brian Hutchens 
Director of Faculty Development and Quality 
Assurance 336-757-3482 bhutchens@forsythtech.edu  

Gaston College Dr. Dewey Dellinger Executive VP/Academic and Student Affairs 704-922-6239 dellinger.dewey@gaston.edu 

Guilford Technical Community College Ms. Monica Young Director, Library Services 336-334-4822 mwyoung@gtcc.edu 

Halifax Community College Dr. Jeffery Fields Vice President of Academic Affairs 252-536-7289 jfields@halifaxcc.edu 

Haywood Community College Mrs. Cheryl Fulghum Director of Instructional Design and Online Learning 828-565-4280 cfulghum@haywood.edu 

Isothermal Community College Ms. Jo James Coordinator of Technology-Enhanced Learning 828-395-1499 jjames@isothermal.edu 

James Sprunt Community College Dr. Dustin Walston VP of Curriculum/Chief Academic Officer 910.275.6252 dwalston@jamessprunt.edu 



Johnston Community College Mrs. DeeDee Daughtry Interim Vice President of Instruction 919-209-2066 dddaughtry@johnstoncc.edu 

Lenoir Community College Mrs. Tasha Johnson 
Director of Human Resources/Deputy Title IX 
Coordinator 252-527-6223, x 397 tvjohnson90@lenoircc.edu 

Martin Community College Mrs. Kim Barber Coordinator, Distance Education 252-789-0249 kb20182@martincc.edu 

Mayland Community College Mr. Ryan Carter Program Coordinator, IT 828-766-1331 rcarter@mayland.edu 

McDowell Technical Community College Mr. Ladelle Harmon Director of Institutional Effectiveness 828-652-0626 blharmon42@go.mcdowelltech.edu 

Mitchell Community College Mr. Richard Zollinger Interim VP for Instruction 704-878-3264 rzollinger@mitchellcc.edu 

Montgomery Community College Mr. Touger Vang Dean of Library Services 910-898-9651 vangt@montgomery.edu 

Nash Community College Dr. Jay Sullivan VP of Instruction / CAO 252-451-8372 jmsullivan907@nashcc.edu 

Pamlico Community College Mrs. Kathy  Mayo 
Coordinator of Distance Learning/Electronic Media 
Manager 252-631-9447 kmayo@pamlicocc.edu 

Piedmont Community College Dr. Don Miller Dean, Learning Commons 336-322-2154 don.miller@piedmontcc.edu 

Pitt Community College Ms. Happy Gingras Sr. Director/Perkins Coordinator 252-493-7422 hgingras@email.pittcc.edu 

Randolph Community College Mrs. Melinda Eudy Dean of Curriculum Programs 336-633-0297 maeudy@randolph.edu 

Richmond Community College Ms. Katelynn  Arner Director of Distance Learning 910-410-1761 kdarner@richmondcc.edu 

Roanoke-Chowan Community College Dr. Jami Woods CAO 252-862-1287 jwoods@roanokechowan.edu 

Robeson Community College Ms. Maryellen O'Brien Director of Learning Resource Services 910-272-3324 mobrien@robeson.edu 

Rockingham Community College Ms. Jennifer Lester Business and Industry Liaison 336-342-4261 lesterj8179@rockinghamcc.edu 

Rowan-Cabarrus Community College Ms. Brenda Mauldin Assistant in Distance Education 704-216-7133 brenda.mauldin@rccc.edu 

Rowan-Cabarrus Community College Ms. Zhivi Williams Instructional Designer/Trainer 704-216-3477 zhivi.williams@rccc.edu 

Sampson Community College Mrs. Michelle Milliken Director of Learning Resource Center 910-592-8081 x 5002  Director, Learning Resource Center 

Sandhills Community College Dr. Celethia McMillian 
Associate Professor; Director of the Teaching and 
Learning Center 910-695-3728 mcmillianc@sandhills.edu  

South Piedmont Community College Ms. Stephanie Gilbert 
Director, Center for Teaching, Learning, and 
Leadership 704-993-2404 SGilbert@spcc.edu 

Southeastern Community College Dr. Natalie Hinson Dean of Institutional Effectiveness 910-788-6361 natalie.hinson@sccnc.edu 

Southwestern Community College Dr. Bethany Emory Dean of Teaching & Learning Support 828-339-4261 b_emory@southwesterncc.edu 

Stanly Community College Mrs. Kristin High Professional Development Coordinator 704-991-0187 khigh8395@stanly.edu 

Surry Community College Ms.  Rhonda Hazlewood Director of Training and User Support 336-386-3397 hazelwoodrl@surry.edu 

Tri-County Community College Ms. Rachel Whitener Director of Learning Resources 828-835-4314 rwhitener@tricountycc.edu 

Vance-Granville Community College Mrs. Linda Fletcher Director of Career Services 252-738-3466 fletcherl@vgcc.edu 

Wake Technical Community College Mr. James Smith Director, Faculty Training and Development 919-866-7103 jrsmith3@waketech.edu 

Wayne Community College Mrs. Julie 
Marciel-
Rozzi eLearning Specialist 919-739-7023 jamarciel-rozzi@waynecc.edu 

Western Piedmont Community College Ms. Emily Nestor Director of Distance Learning 828-448-3519  enestor@wpcc.edu 

mailto:mcmillianc@sandhills.edu


Wilkes Community College Dr. Natasha Harris Dean of Arts & Sciences  336-838-6189 npharris099@wilkescc.edu 

Wilson Community College Mrs. Angela Herring Director of Instructional Support Services 252-246-1363 amherring@wilsoncc.edu 

 


